Our Products
are Designed
with Long-
Term Service
in Mind.
Why Choose Ceresist
Ceramic Orifice Plates?
solid ceramic insert enclosed in durable stainless steel 304 housing. Since

    Haste loy-C®
    FRP
Model Number Designation:
For mo e informati n,
Toll-Fre : (800  219-4945
Phone: (973) 345-3231
Fax: (973) 345-3066
Mailing Address:
Ceresist, Inc.
P.O. Box 213
Hawthorne, NJ 07507-0213
Physical Address:
Ceresist, Inc.
176 East 7th St.
Paterson, NJ 07524-1609
Size ØA  ØB ØC ØD ( ty) E
½” 3.50” 2.38” 0.94” 0.63” (4) ½”
¾” 3.88” 2.75” 0.94” 0.63” (4) ½”
1” 4.25” . 3” 1.73” 0.63” (4) ½”
1½” 5.00” . 8” 1.73” 0.63” (4) ½”
2” 6.00” 4.75” 3.23” 0.75” (4) ½”
3” 7.50” 6.00” 4.39” 0.75” (4) ¾”
4” . 0” 7.50” 4.39” 0.75” (8) ¾”
6” 11.00” 9.50” 7.06” 0.88” (8) ¾”
8” 13.50” 11.75” 8.31” 0.88” (8) ¾”
10” 16.00” 14.25” 10.20” 1.00” (12) ¾”
12” 19.00” 17.00” 12.25” 1.00” (12) 1”
14” 21.00” 18.75” 13.75” 1.12” (12) 1”
Dimensions
ANSI 150 lb), please contact Ceresist.
OP  —  600  —  2.351  D  —  A150  —  SiC  —  HT
[1]               [2]                     [3]     [4]               [5]                  6]              [7]
[1] OP Series
[2]  Line Size
[3]  Bore Diameter
[4]
  (Blank) ... Concentric, Square-Edge Bore
E ............ Eccentric B e
  S ............ Segmental Bore
  D ............ Include Drain
  V ............ Include Vent
  M ............ Multiple B res
[5] End-Connection:
  A150 ...... ANSI Class 150
  A300 ...... ANSI Class 300
  A400 ...... ANSI Class 400
  A600 ...... ANSI Class 600
A900 ...... ANSI Class 900
  A1500 .... ANSI Class 1500
[6]
  SiC ......... Sintered Silicon Carbide
  AL ........... Fine-Grain Alumina
  MI ........... Stainless Steel 316
  304 ......... Stainless Steel 304
2205 ....... Duplex Stainless Steel
  2207 ....... Super Duplex Stainless Steel
  FRP ........ FRP
[7]  Special Features:
  HT .......... High-Temperature
MI ........... Metallic Insert
  FRP ........ FRP Housing
  SP .........  Specia , non-stand rd
                   option
Dimension  (ANSI 150 lb):